ODOT Approved Certifications by Contract

Epoxy Coated Reinforcing Steel Certifications

Residency: ANADARKO Division: |07 I
Contract Id Project Number J. P. Nbr. Contractor
200279 NHPP-126N(187)PM 2818204

Producer/Supplier Name: ABC Coating (Tulsa, OK)

Auto-Updated: 7/27/2021

MANHATTAN ROAD & BRIDGE COMPANY

P/S Code: m00292 I

SiteManager Id
9440052106101437

9440052106101447
9440052106071017
9440052106071434
9440052106031328
9440052106031333
9440052106011336
9440052106011337
9440052105271434
9440052105271436
9440052103151133
9440052103151134
9440052101140925
9440052101141334

Sampled By Name

Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.

Approved By Name

Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel

Seal Nbr. Approved Certs. TotalQty. Unit
81313 View 38286.000 LB
81314 View 41647.000 LB
81272 View 45012.000 LB
81274 View 45761.000 LB
81296 View 46960.000 LB
81296 View 46960.000 LB
81273 View 47752.000 LB
81298 View 42226.000 LB
81383 View 41765.000 LB
81384 View 44380.000 LB
80835 View 41498.000 LB
80836 View 36146.000 LB
80571 View 32298.000 LB
80577 View 40174.000 LB

12:58 PM


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/200279.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052106101437.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052106101447.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052106071017.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052106071434.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052106031328.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052106031333.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052106011336.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052106011337.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052105271434.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052105271436.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052103151133.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052103151134.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052101140925.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052101141334.pdf

